
DATE PLACE
Fri. Jan. 12 Orange Grove 
Wed. Jan. 24 Calallen - FEMA Dome 
Thurs. Jan. 25 Kingsville 
Sat. Feb. 3 Orange Grove 
Fri. Feb. 9 Bishop
Sat. Feb. 17 San Diego (Last Girls Qualifier*)
Wed. - Thurs. Mar. 13-14
Thurs. - Fri. Feb. 29 - Mar. 1 Edinburg - Girls Regionals          

Bert Ogden Arena 
Wed. - Thurs. Mar. 13-14 Frisco - Girls State               

Comerica Center 

DATE PLACE
Fri. Jan. 5 Bishop
Sat. Jan. 13 Orange Grove (JV Only)
Fri. Jan. 19 Orange Grove 
Fri. Feb. 3 Orange Grove 
Fri. Feb. 9 Bishop
Fri. Feb. 23 Bishop (Last Boys Qulalifier*)
Thurs. - Fri. Mar. 7 - 8 Kingsville - Boys Regionals             

JK Northway
Fri. - Sat. Mar. 22-23 Abilene - Boys State

Taylor Co Expo Center 

Head Coach:  Tony Ramon Assitant Coaches:  
Gary Hargens
Melinda Wescott

London Powerlifting 2024
GIRLS

Boys
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